Dane kontaktowe

MAKRO CAR

Www:
makrocar-mw.pl

[

Idealny do miasta *

4 900

PLN

Radio
24 Tapicerka materiatowa

¢ Poduszka powietrzna kierowcy
WY Wycieraczki

Ford

KA

Auto mate
Benzyna
Tak

2009
149100
Biaty

Tak

1242

70
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2009-07-08
PGN795KE
Polska

4

3
2025-12-18
2026-07-21
WFOUXXLTRU9R63458
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